Friday 8th November

We all hope that everyone in our school community had a restful half-term... all the children are back in

school safe and sound! Next week is anti-bullying and safeguarding week. This means that each class will

be looking at ways in which we can help each other; being friends; showing good manners and

understanding each other. We are asking if you can help at home by completing a sheet of homework.

This is all about what makes a good day and a bad day. Please help your child draw and write on the

sheet so that they can explain to their class teacher about how they feel.

What is happening in our diary?

Mon 11/11/19 and Mon
18/11/19

Tue 05/11/2019

Fri 22/11/2019

Wed 27/11/2019 to Wed
04/12/2019

Fri 06/12/2019
Thurs 12/12/2019
Fri 13/12/2019
Friday 13/12/2019

Tue 17/12/2019

Wed 18/12/2019

Fri 20/12/2019

Mon 06/01/2020

Tue 07/01/2020

Fri 31/01/2020

Mon 17/02/2020

Mon 24/02/2020

Tue 17/03/2020

Fri 03/04/2020

Mon 20/04/2020

Mon 25/05/2020

Tue 16/06/2020

Fri 26/06/2020
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School Contact Details

website - easternprimary.co.uk

Parent's evening meetings

Nursery Coffee Afternoon

Y6 - transition / Language, Literacy and
Communication

School Book Fayre

Year 5 - tranistion day Design and Technology Day
‘Festive Fun

Mrs Thomas's class Christmas concert 2:00pm
Mrs Thomas's class Christmas concert 9:30am
Christmas Jumper Day

Christmas concert day

Christmas concert day

Last day of term

INSET DAY

Children back to school

Y6 - tranisition / Humanities Day

Half term

Back to school

Y5 - transition / Creativity at YCB ‘Little Shop of
Horrors’

Last day of term

Back to school

Half term

Y6 - transition / Science and Technology Day

Y5 - Maths in the Park, Margam Park

email - easternprimary@npt.school
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Children in need...

Looking after each other also forms

part of this important day in our
school calendar. Children in Need
day is Friday 15th November. All children
can come to school in anything spotty

and donate £1 to this important cause.
Children in need items are on sale in
school from Wednesday 13th November...
- wristbands £1

- Pudsey ears £2.50
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twitter - @schooleastern
telephone - 01639 882819 T
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Christmas Concerts

We know some of you are keen to
know about Christmas concerts in
school!

Christmas concerts for pupils in Miss

Clifford's class; Mrs Jones's class; Mrs
Fry's Class; Mr Blackmore's class and Mr
Cross's class will be on Tuesday 17th and
Wednesday 18th December (times to be
confirmed) in the school hall.

Concerts for children in Mrs Thomas's
class will be Thursday 12th at 2:00pm,
and Friday 13th at 9:30am.

Parent's evening meetings...
The staff are looking forward to

meeting you all, please ensure you
have an appointment to learn about

your child's progress.



http://easternprimary.co.uk
mailto:easternprimary@npt.school

What will it take 1o have more 900d days and less bad days?
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These are our important rights, which the children

learn through school assemblies. Please ask your
child about it.

No child should be punched or kicked.
No child should be left alone for a long time.
No child should be hungry for a long time.

No child should be bullied or told they are no
good.

No child should be touched in their private
parts.

No child should be scared by violence at home
or in school.

No child should have to see other people hurt
each other.



AHBIGO!

¥ Inthe Supermarket/
Yn yr Archfarchnad

English Welsh Phonetic Pronunciation

Hello “Shwmae/*S'umae Shoo my/S'm aye

Can I have..? | Ga i..? Gah ee...?

Bread Bara Bah-ra

Clothes Dillad Dee-llad

Book Llyfr Lluh-vr

Meat Cig Keeg

Fish Pysgod Puss-god

Fruit Ffrwythau Frooy-thaye ('th" as in ‘thing)
Newspaper Papur Newydd Pap-ir n-air-with (‘th’ as in 'the’)
Money “Arian / *Prés Are-yan / Pr-air-s

How much Faint yw hyn? Vay-nt ewe hin?

is this?

Please Os gwelwch yn dda | Oss guail-loo-chun-tha ('th’ as in "the’)
Thank you Diolch Dee-olch (‘ch’ as in ‘loch’)
Goodbye Hwyl fawr Hoo-yl vah-ur

**South Wales / "North Wales







